

WPS No. 1344 of 2025

Order Sheet

25/09/2025	Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Pandey, Counsel for the respondent. As prayed, six week's time is granted to rectify the defect. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	